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O6wan mHdopmauus

NUHTepbep - MoTONOYHbIE CBETUJIbLHUKHU

Indoor ceiling or wall mounted lamp with integrated LED sources and direct

light emission
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FRAME PL CERCHIO NERO
MoTONOYHbIE CBETUIBHUKN
5 years

3.6 kg

0.045792 m3
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CE

0° ~ +40 °C

NO, On-Off

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

Yron cBeToBOro sny4a
CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM MOTOK

JlaMna B KoMnneKTe

IDEAL LUX s.r.l.

Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel +39 041 5790500 | Fax +39 041 8872349 | E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Integrated LED module
No

LED 41 W

Direct

max 41,00 W

LED SMD

3000 K

30000 h

> 80

3

115°

5250 Im

1550 Im

1 - E14 OLIVA 4W 3000K CRI80 SATIN



